
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

95 

87 

253 

25 

46 

199 

54 

86 

29 

Name 

Avery Towns 

Sheldon Rosenbaum 

Hasan Ahmed 

Brian Tompkins 

John Ulmer 

Michael Neff 

Paul Read 

Matt Evans 

Alan Robert Niebur 

Class 

9F3 

11GTP4 

11GTP4 

11GTP4 

PS2 

11GTP4 

PS1 

11GTP4 

11GTP4 

Best Tm 

1:52.479 

2:05.808 

2:06.189 

2:06.291 

2:06.364 

2:07.172 

2:56.078 

2nd Best 

1:53.624 

2:06.706 

2:08.069 

2:06.616 

2:31.040 

2:07.531 

Year 

2018 

2020 

2024 

2024 

2011 

2023 

2019 

2023 

2024 

Make/Model 

Tatuus PM-18 

Rush SR 

Rush SR 

Rush SR 

Radical SR3 RS 

Rush SR 

Revolution 500SC 

RAW Rush SR 

Rush SR 

Color 

Gray/Blue 

Green/Blue 

Pink 

White 

Black/White 

Red/Blue 

Black/Blue 

Orange/Green 

White 

Hometown 

Allen TX 

Burleson TX 

Richmond TX 

Winona TX 

Keller TX 

Parker TX 

Boerne TX 

San Angelo TX 

Rockwall TX 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

#29 & #86 - No transponder detected 
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Licensed to:  SVRA 

2025 SVRA Eagles Canyon SpeedTour 

Group  7 9 11 PSSA 

Group 7 9 11 PSSA Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 10:29:33 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.700 miles 

4/6/2025 10:30 


